
５０ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名

男　子　個　人　戦

第 １ 試合場
選 手 名

1 大 島 碧 斗 勝 平

2 長 岐 蒼 心 山 王

3 保 坂 暖 土 崎

4 蓬 田 千 仁 外 旭 川

5 赤 坂 勇 仁 泉

6 熊 谷 慎 二 山 王

7 清 水 勝 大 郎 城 南

8 川 村 翔 世 飯 島

9 小 笹 太 陽 山 王

10 伊 藤 颯 人 外 旭 川

11 渡 邉 綾 人 泉

12 佐 藤 啓 人 秋 大 附

13 田 中 湊 勝 平

14 佐 藤 真 太 郎 南高中等部

1-17

1-18

1-19

1-20

1-21

1-22

1-39

1-40

1-47

1-26

1-27

1-28

1-29



５５ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名

６０ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名

第 １ 試合場

第 １ 試合場

1-34

1-35

男　子　個　人　戦

選 手 名

1 髙 橋 虎 徹 御 野 場

2 佐 藤 佑 秋 田 東

3 門 間 太 一 城 南

4 北 村 隼 翔 土 崎

5 柴 田 遥 生 勝 平

6 田 村 陽 汰 南高中等部

7 三 浦 龍 希 飯 島

8 佐 藤 咲 御 野 場

9 酒 井 岳 雄 和

選 手 名

1 髙 橋 快 山 王

2 虻 川 大 哉 泉

3 渡 邊 優 柊 城 南

4 深 井 秀 馬 勝 平

5 鎌 田 啓 太 泉

6 半 田 玲 彪 山 王

7 米 澤 蓮 理 泉

1-23

1-41

1-42

1-48

1-49

1-30

1-31

1-32

1-33

1-36

1-43

1-44



６６ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名

７３ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名 A B C D 勝数 負数 順位

８１ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名 A B C D E 勝数 負数 順位

第 ２ 試合場

第 ２ 試合場

第 ２ 試合場
選 手 名

1(A) 小 澤 田 篤 都 飯 島

3(C) 嶋 田 晄 士 勝 平

5(E) 西 友 志 勝 平

選 手 名

男　子　個　人　戦

1 若 松 承 太 郎 外 旭 川

2 保 坂 蒼 亮 飯 島

3 神 成 尊 土 崎

4 須 藤 大 空 泉

5 太 田 兜 外 旭 川

6 髙 橋 海 理 山 王

2(B) 布 川 賢 悟 山 王

4(D) 伊 藤 飛 虎 山 王

3(C) 本 郷 太 道 泉

試合順　　　2-1  　Ａ－Ｂ　  　　2-2     Ｃ－Ｄ　　  　2-13 　Ａ－Ｃ　   　　2-14 　Ｂ－Ｄ
　　　　　　　 2-25　Ｂ－Ｃ　　　  2-26　  Ａ－Ｄ

選 手 名

1(A) 山 上 琥 太 郎 御 野 場

2(B) 堀 井 謙 心 御 野 場

4(D) 佐 藤 博 希 山 王

    試合順　　   2-3　Ａ－Ｂ　　　  2-4　Ｃ－Ｄ　　    2-9 　Ａ－Ｅ         2-10 　Ｂ－Ｃ　　　 2-15　  Ｄ－Ｅ
　　　　    　　　　2-16　Ａ－Ｃ　　　2-21　Ｂ－Ｄ　　　 2-22   Ｃ－Ｅ　　　  2-27   Ａ－Ｄ　　　  2-28 　 Ｂ－Ｅ

2-7

2-8

2-19

2-20

1-50



９０ｋｇ級
番号 学 校 名 A B C D E 勝数 負数 順位

９０ｋｇ超級
番号 学 校 名 A B C D 勝数 負数 順位

第 ２ 試合場

第 １ 試合場

男　子　個　人　戦

3(C) 大 久 保 竜 之 丞 飯 島

選 手 名

1(A) 舛 谷 愛 慈 城 南

2(B) 今 野 陽 斗 御 野 場

4(D) 佐 々 木 瞭 太 朗 御 野 場

3(C) 堀 井 怜 央 飯 島

試合順　　　1-24  　Ａ－Ｂ　  　　1-25     Ｃ－Ｄ　　  　1-37 　Ａ－Ｃ　   　　1-38 　Ｂ－Ｄ
　　　　　　　 1-45　Ｂ－Ｃ　　　  1-46　  Ａ－Ｄ

選 手 名

1(A) 川 上 陽 生 御 野 場

2(B) 澤 井 陸 勝 平

4(D) 保 坂 波 瑠 飯 島

佐 々 木 武 竜 御 野 場

    試合順　　   2-5　Ａ－Ｂ　　　  2-6　Ｃ－Ｄ　　    2-11 　Ａ－Ｅ         2-12 　Ｂ－Ｃ　　　 2-17　  Ｄ－Ｅ
　　　　    　　　　2-18　Ａ－Ｃ　　　2-23　Ｂ－Ｄ　　　 2-24   Ｃ－Ｅ　　　  2-29   Ａ－Ｄ　　　  2-30 　 Ｂ－Ｅ

5(E)


